TABLE 23
Postdoctoral Scholar - Employee
Postdoctoral Scholar - Fellow
Postdoctoral Scholar - Paid Direct

Interim Postdoctoral Scholar - Employee

POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR EXPERIENCE-BASED SALARY/STIPEND MINIMUM

Experience Level

Level 0 (0 - 11 months)
Level 1 (12 - 23 months)
Level 2 (24 - 35 months)
Level 3 (36 - 47 months)
Level 4 (48 - 59 months)
Level 5 (60 - 71 months)
NOTES:

1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.
2) Rates listed above are minimum rates paid for Experience Level.

2/1/2021
Annual

$54,540
$56,712
$58,608
$60,780
$63,036
$65,292

Salary Plan, Grade

FISCAL YEAR
SALARY SCALE

2/1/2021 5/1/2022 5/1/2022
Monthly Annual Monthly
$4,545.00 $55,632 $4,636.00
$4,726.00 $57,852 $4,821.00
$4,884.00 $59,784 $4,982.00
$5,065.00 $61,992 $5,166.00
$5,253.00 $64,296 $5,358.00
$5,441.00 $66,600 $5,550.00

3) Appointment to Postdoctoral Scholar, Experience Level 5, is by exception.

UCOP: Office of Academic Personnel and Programs

T023, Grade LO
T023, Grade L1
T023, Grade L2
T023, Grade L3
T023, Grade L4
T023, Grade L5



