## TABLE 23 Postdoctoral Scholar - Employee Postdoctoral Scholar - Fellow Postdoctoral Scholar - Paid Direct Interim Postdoctoral Scholar - Employee

## POSTDOCTORAL SCHOLAR EXPERIENCE-BASED SALARY/STIPEND MINIMUM FISCAL YEAR SALARY SCALE

	<u>2/1/2021</u>	<u>2/1/2021</u>	<u>5/1/2022</u>	<u>5/1/2022</u>	
Experience Level	Annual	Monthly	Annual	Monthly	<u>Salary Plan, Grade</u>
Level 0 (0 - 11 months)	\$54,540	\$4,545.00	\$55,632	\$4,636.00	T023, Grade L0
Level 1 (12 - 23 months)	\$56,712	\$4,726.00	\$57,852	\$4,821.00	T023, Grade L1
Level 2 (24 - 35 months)	\$58,608	\$4,884.00	\$59,784	\$4,982.00	T023, Grade L2
Level 3 (36 - 47 months)	\$60,780	\$5,065.00	\$61,992	\$5,166.00	T023, Grade L3
Level 4 (48 - 59 months)	\$63,036	\$5,253.00	\$64,296	\$5,358.00	T023, Grade L4
Level 5 (60 - 71 months)	\$65,292	\$5,441.00	\$66,600	\$5,550.00	T023, Grade L5

NOTES:

1) Salary Plan, Grade is for use in UCPath only.

2) Rates listed above are minimum rates paid for Experience Level.

3) Appointment to Postdoctoral Scholar, Experience Level 5, is by exception.